
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
103 
111 
110 
144 
163 
125 
162 

Name 
ALI SURURI AKGÜN 
BULUT TIRINK 
UYGAR ARSLAN BIRGILI 
SÜLEYMAN CEM KARAKÖMÜR 
ÖMER MESUDİYELİ 
YUNUS DEHA ERSIN 
ERCÜMENT ALİ KARACAN 

Club 

DRT 

BOM 
DRT 
CRT 

Diff 

4.209 
4.675 
7.823 

10.457 
11.469 
16.544 

Total Tm 
7:08.220 
7:12.429 
7:12.895 
7:16.043 
7:18.677 
7:19.689 
7:24.764 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Best Tm 
42.313 
42.605 
42.758 
42.391 
43.174 
43.178 
42.928 

Comment 

EK-2 

EK-2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.209 

Avg. Speed 

75,662 

Best Lap Tm 

42.313 

Best Speed 

76,572 

Best Lap by 

103 - ALI SURURI AKGÜN 

 

Printed: 21.08.2025 10:35:57 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 TKŞ 3.AYAK YARIŞI 
MINI 

Start Heat 1.Yarış 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:47:50 

TUZLA KARTİNG PİSTİ 0,900 km 

16.08.2025 13:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
208 
201 
202 
295 
297 
230 
210 
228 
234 
214 
227 
255 
261 
252 
250 

Name 
CAN ÖZLER 
TURHAN ERIN ÜNLÜDOĞAN 
 ALI FUAT MIRAS 
DEMİR SAĞIM 
OĞUZ AYDOĞAN 
OĞUZ MARANGOZ 
DORUK BİLİR 
 RÜZGAR TIRINK 
TUĞRA FATİNOĞLU 
DEMİR ÖZGÜLTEKİN 
 İSMET YILMAZ 
GÜNEŞ IŞIKALP 
RAIF SANI SENER 
MİRAÇ GÜLTEGİN 
MÜCAHİT ÖMER ALDATMAZ 

Club 

DRT 
DRT 
BOM 
EEKT 
EEKT 
EEKT 
DRT 
DRT 
DRT 
EEKT 
255 
DRT 
BOM 
CRT 

Diff 

0.779 
1.374 
2.019 
2.757 
4.495 
5.600 
5.828 
5.939 
8.721 

11.730 
17.583 
19.705 
21.068 
23.256 

Total Tm 
8:04.919 
8:05.698 
8:06.293 
8:06.938 
8:07.676 
8:09.414 
8:10.519 
8:10.747 
8:10.858 
8:13.640 
8:16.649 
8:22.502 
8:24.624 
8:25.987 
8:28.175 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Best Tm 
39.887 
39.954 
39.989 
40.026 
40.102 
40.200 
40.362 
40.212 
40.039 
40.317 
40.690 
40.817 
41.113 
40.897 
41.292 

Comment 

EK-2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.779 

Avg. Speed 

80,178 

Best Lap Tm 

39.887 

Best Speed 

81,229 

Best Lap by 

208 - CAN ÖZLER 

 

Printed: 21.08.2025 10:36:07 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 TKŞ 3.AYAK YARIŞI 
JUNIOR 

Start Heat 1.Yarış 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:30:49 

TUZLA KARTİNG PİSTİ 0,900 km 

16.08.2025 12:35 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
325 
341 
312 
327 
317 
362 
321 
399 
337 
390 
311 

Name 
 ZEYNEP ÇUKUROVA 
ALİ ÖZTORUN 
 ÖMER ULAŞ AKBAĞ 
ATEŞ BIRINCI 
AYSE CEBİ 
ONUR MÜLDÜR 
SARP KAYOL 
NESİMİ URAZ FATİNOĞLU 
KAAN BALLIK 
BATUHAN EMIR SARAÇ 
İSA HUSEYNOV 

Club 
EEKT 
EEKT 
DRT 
EEKT 
BOM 
DRT 
EEKT 
DRT 
EEKT 
BOM 
EEKT 

Diff Total Tm 
5.000 
5.000 

Laps Best Tm Comment 
EK-2 
EK-2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

 

Printed: 21.08.2025 10:36:14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 TKŞ 3.AYAK YARIŞI 
SENIOR 

Start Heat 1.Yarış 

Race (16 Laps) started at 12:08:03 

TUZLA KARTİNG PİSTİ 0,900 km 

16.08.2025 12:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
103 
110 
111 
125 
144 
162 
163 

Name 
ALI SURURI AKGÜN 
UYGAR ARSLAN BIRGILI 
BULUT TIRINK 
YUNUS DEHA ERSIN 
SÜLEYMAN CEM KARAKÖMÜR 
ERCÜMENT ALİ KARACAN 
ÖMER MESUDİYELİ 

Club 

DRT 
CRT 
BOM 

DRT 

Diff 

2.176 
2.689 
6.431 
7.862 

10.321 
21.101 

Total Tm 
7:10.676 
7:12.852 
7:13.365 
7:17.107 
7:18.538 
7:20.997 
7:31.777 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Best Tm 
42.775 
42.841 
42.856 
43.268 
42.806 
43.317 
43.455 

Comment 

EK-2 

20.3.iv 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.176 

Avg. Speed 

75,231 

Best Lap Tm 

42.775 

Best Speed 

75,745 

Best Lap by 

103 - ALI SURURI AKGÜN 

 

Printed: 21.08.2025 10:36:59 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 TKŞ 3.AYAK YARIŞI 
MINI 

Start Heat 2.Yarış 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:21:36 

TUZLA KARTİNG PİSTİ 0,900 km 

16.08.2025 14:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 
295 
201 
297 
208 
228 
230 
210 
214 
255 
227 
252 
250 
234 
202 
261 

Name 
DEMİR SAĞIM 
TURHAN ERIN ÜNLÜDOĞAN 
OĞUZ AYDOĞAN 
CAN ÖZLER 
 RÜZGAR TIRINK 
OĞUZ MARANGOZ 
DORUK BİLİR 
DEMİR ÖZGÜLTEKİN 
GÜNEŞ IŞIKALP 
 İSMET YILMAZ 
MİRAÇ GÜLTEGİN 
MÜCAHİT ÖMER ALDATMAZ 
TUĞRA FATİNOĞLU 
 ALI FUAT MIRAS 
RAIF SANI SENER 

Club 
BOM 
DRT 
EEKT 

DRT 
EEKT 
EEKT 
DRT 
255 
EEKT 
BOM 
CRT 
DRT 
DRT 
DRT 

Diff 

0.278 
1.182 
1.207 
2.747 
4.604 
5.321 
7.220 

12.727 
12.953 
15.546 
17.489 
19.608 

DNF 
DNF 

Total Tm 
8:07.562 
8:07.840 
8:08.744 
8:08.769 
8:10.309 
8:12.166 
8:12.883 
8:14.782 
8:20.289 
8:20.515 
8:23.108 
8:25.051 
8:27.170 

42.022 
46.676 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

1 
1 

Best Tm 
39.903 
39.884 
40.073 
39.845 
40.275 
40.012 
40.335 
40.405 
40.730 
40.753 
40.617 
41.266 
40.271 
41.332 
44.936 

Comment 

20.3.v 

EK-2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.278 

Avg. Speed 

79,744 

Best Lap Tm 

39.845 

Best Speed 

81,315 

Best Lap by 

208 - CAN ÖZLER 

 

Printed: 21.08.2025 10:37:08 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 TKŞ 3.AYAK YARIŞI 
JUNIOR 

Start Heat 2.Yarış 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:03:31 

TUZLA KARTİNG PİSTİ 0,900 km 

16.08.2025 14:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

No. 
327 
312 
317 
362 
321 
337 
325 
311 
390 
341 
399 

Name 
ATEŞ BIRINCI 
 ÖMER ULAŞ AKBAĞ 
AYSE CEBİ 
ONUR MÜLDÜR 
SARP KAYOL 
KAAN BALLIK 
 ZEYNEP ÇUKUROVA 
İSA HUSEYNOV 
BATUHAN EMIR SARAÇ 
ALİ ÖZTORUN 
NESİMİ URAZ FATİNOĞLU 

Club 
EEKT 
DRT 
BOM 
DRT 
EEKT 
EEKT 
EEKT 
EEKT 
BOM 
EEKT 
DRT 

Diff 

0.408 
1.727 
2.015 
3.775 
4.018 

15.052 
16.815 
21.688 
25.267 

DNF 

Total Tm 
11:21.229 
11:21.637 
11:22.956 
11:23.244 
11:25.004 
11:25.247 
11:36.281 
11:38.044 
11:42.917 
11:46.496 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

Best Tm 
39.872 
39.848 
39.883 
39.869 
40.046 
39.946 
40.615 
40.559 
40.547 
41.066 

Comment 

EK-2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.408 

Avg. Speed 

76,098 

Best Lap Tm 

39.848 

Best Speed 

81,309 

Best Lap by 

312 -  ÖMER ULAŞ AKBAĞ 

 

Printed: 21.08.2025 10:37:15 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 TKŞ 3.AYAK YARIŞI 
SENIOR 

Start Heat 2.Yarış 

Race (16 Laps) started at 13:44:30 

TUZLA KARTİNG PİSTİ 0,900 km 

16.08.2025 13:50 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
103 
144 
125 
163 
162 
111 
110 

Name 
ALI SURURI AKGÜN 
SÜLEYMAN CEM KARAKÖMÜR 
YUNUS DEHA ERSIN 
ÖMER MESUDİYELİ 
ERCÜMENT ALİ KARACAN 
BULUT TIRINK 
UYGAR ARSLAN BIRGILI 

Club 

BOM 
CRT 
DRT 

DRT 

Diff 

3.720 
9.592 

14.113 
15.088 

1 Lap 
10 Laps 

Total Tm 
9:57.724 

10:01.444 
10:07.316 
10:11.837 
10:12.812 
10:24.400 

4:12.471 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 

4 

Best Tm 
42.218 
42.255 
42.704 
43.040 
42.989 
43.220 
43.408 

Comment 

20.3.v 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.720 

Avg. Speed 

75,888 

Best Lap Tm 

42.218 

Best Speed 

76,745 

Best Lap by 

103 - ALI SURURI AKGÜN 

 

Printed: 21.08.2025 10:37:24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 TKŞ 3.AYAK YARIŞI 
MINI 

Yarı Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 12:23:18 

TUZLA KARTİNG PİSTİ 0,900 km 

17.08.2025 12:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
208 
202 
295 
297 
228 
210 
230 
234 
214 
227 
255 
250 
252 
201 

261 

Name 
CAN ÖZLER 
 ALI FUAT MIRAS 
DEMİR SAĞIM 
OĞUZ AYDOĞAN 
 RÜZGAR TIRINK 
DORUK BİLİR 
OĞUZ MARANGOZ 
TUĞRA FATİNOĞLU 
DEMİR ÖZGÜLTEKİN 
 İSMET YILMAZ 
GÜNEŞ IŞIKALP 
MÜCAHİT ÖMER ALDATMAZ 
MİRAÇ GÜLTEGİN 
TURHAN ERIN ÜNLÜDOĞAN 

RAIF SANI SENER 

Club 

DRT 
BOM 
EEKT 
DRT 
EEKT 
EEKT 
DRT 
DRT 
EEKT 
255 
CRT 
BOM 
DRT 

DRT 

Diff 

0.466 
2.629 
4.932 
6.465 
8.250 
8.598 
8.792 

10.662 
16.969 
18.997 
26.578 
3 Laps 
6 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm 
10:43.756 
10:44.222 
10:46.385 
10:48.688 
10:50.221 
10:52.006 
10:52.354 
10:52.548 
10:54.418 
11:00.725 
11:02.753 
11:10.334 

8:56.968 
6:45.621 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
13 
10 

Best Tm 
39.681 
39.685 
39.751 
39.974 
40.097 
40.184 
40.190 
39.990 
40.142 
40.400 
40.667 
41.229 
40.388 
39.934 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.466 

Avg. Speed 

80,527 

Best Lap Tm 

39.681 

Best Speed 

81,651 

Best Lap by 

208 - CAN ÖZLER 

 

Printed: 21.08.2025 10:37:31 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 TKŞ 3.AYAK YARIŞI 
JUNIOR 

Yarı Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 11:49:35 

TUZLA KARTİNG PİSTİ 0,900 km 

17.08.2025 11:55 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
317 
362 
312 
321 
337 
399 
327 
325 
390 
311 
341 

Name 
AYSE CEBİ 
ONUR MÜLDÜR 
 ÖMER ULAŞ AKBAĞ 
SARP KAYOL 
KAAN BALLIK 
NESİMİ URAZ FATİNOĞLU 
ATEŞ BIRINCI 
 ZEYNEP ÇUKUROVA 
BATUHAN EMIR SARAÇ 
İSA HUSEYNOV 
ALİ ÖZTORUN 

Club 
BOM 
DRT 
DRT 
EEKT 
EEKT 
DRT 
EEKT 
EEKT 
BOM 
EEKT 
EEKT 

Diff 

3.699 
4.739 
6.485 
6.724 
8.310 
8.795 

12.575 
17.157 
23.046 
27.003 

Total Tm 
13:38.487 
13:42.186 
13:43.226 
13:44.972 
13:45.211 
13:46.797 
13:47.282 
13:51.062 
13:55.644 
14:01.533 
14:05.490 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 

Best Tm 
39.855 
39.837 
39.711 
39.993 
39.955 
39.848 
39.841 
40.342 
40.448 
40.341 
41.088 

Comment 

20.3.v 

EK-2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.699 

Avg. Speed 

79,170 

Best Lap Tm 

39.711 

Best Speed 

81,589 

Best Lap by 

312 -  ÖMER ULAŞ AKBAĞ 

 

Printed: 21.08.2025 10:37:38 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 TKŞ 3.AYAK YARIŞI 
SENIOR 

Yarı Final 

Race (20 Laps) started at 11:18:27 

TUZLA KARTİNG PİSTİ 0,900 km 

17.08.2025 11:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
144 
103 
125 
110 
163 
111 
162 

Name 
SÜLEYMAN CEM KARAKÖMÜR 
ALI SURURI AKGÜN 
YUNUS DEHA ERSIN 
UYGAR ARSLAN BIRGILI 
ÖMER MESUDİYELİ 
BULUT TIRINK 
ERCÜMENT ALİ KARACAN 

Club 
BOM 

CRT 

DRT 
DRT 

Diff 

0.083 
7.433 

13.505 
23.495 
24.600 

12 Laps 

Total Tm 
11:22.277 
11:22.360 
11:29.710 
11:35.782 
11:45.772 
11:46.877 

2:58.426 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

4 

Best Tm 
42.216 
42.119 
42.736 
42.829 
43.515 
42.697 
43.580 

Comment 

20.3.v 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.083 

Avg. Speed 

75,981 

Best Lap Tm 

42.119 

Best Speed 

76,925 

Best Lap by 

103 - ALI SURURI AKGÜN 

 

Printed: 21.08.2025 10:37:45 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 TKŞ 3.AYAK YARIŞI 
MINI 

Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 16:32:27 

TUZLA KARTİNG PİSTİ 0,900 km 

17.08.2025 16:35 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
208 
201 
295 
297 
202 
210 
228 
214 
234 
230 
227 
250 
255 
252 

261 

Name 
CAN ÖZLER 
TURHAN ERIN ÜNLÜDOĞAN 
DEMİR SAĞIM 
OĞUZ AYDOĞAN 
 ALI FUAT MIRAS 
DORUK BİLİR 
 RÜZGAR TIRINK 
DEMİR ÖZGÜLTEKİN 
TUĞRA FATİNOĞLU 
OĞUZ MARANGOZ 
 İSMET YILMAZ 
MÜCAHİT ÖMER ALDATMAZ 
GÜNEŞ IŞIKALP 
MİRAÇ GÜLTEGİN 

RAIF SANI SENER 

Club 

DRT 
BOM 
EEKT 
DRT 
EEKT 
DRT 
DRT 
DRT 
EEKT 
EEKT 
CRT 
255 
BOM 

DRT 

Diff 

1.042 
1.208 
2.306 
5.629 

11.213 
11.498 
13.351 
14.906 
15.193 
20.161 
32.269 
32.383 

17 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm 
12:05.783 
12:06.825 
12:06.991 
12:08.089 
12:11.412 
12:16.996 
12:17.281 
12:19.134 
12:20.689 
12:20.976 
12:25.944 
12:38.052 
12:38.166 

46.283 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 

1 

Best Tm 
39.908 
39.912 
39.832 
40.013 
39.855 
40.361 
40.372 
40.318 
40.318 
40.280 
40.584 
41.337 
41.241 
44.195 

Comment 

EK-2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.042 

Avg. Speed 

80,355 

Best Lap Tm 

39.832 

Best Speed 

81,342 

Best Lap by 

295 - DEMİR SAĞIM 

 

Printed: 21.08.2025 10:37:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 TKŞ 3.AYAK YARIŞI 
JUNIOR 

Final 

Race (18 Laps) started at 16:05:36 

TUZLA KARTİNG PİSTİ 0,900 km 

17.08.2025 16:05 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
317 
321 
362 
337 
312 
327 
399 
325 
341 
390 
311 

Name 
AYSE CEBİ 
SARP KAYOL 
ONUR MÜLDÜR 
KAAN BALLIK 
 ÖMER ULAŞ AKBAĞ 
ATEŞ BIRINCI 
NESİMİ URAZ FATİNOĞLU 
 ZEYNEP ÇUKUROVA 
ALİ ÖZTORUN 
BATUHAN EMIR SARAÇ 
İSA HUSEYNOV 

Club 
BOM 
EEKT 
DRT 
EEKT 
DRT 
EEKT 
DRT 
EEKT 
EEKT 
BOM 
EEKT 

Diff 

1.732 
3.525 
3.805 
4.314 
6.007 

12.084 
28.507 
38.435 
3 Laps 

11 Laps 

Total Tm 
16:39.187 
16:40.919 
16:42.712 
16:42.992 
16:43.501 
16:45.194 
16:51.271 
17:07.694 
17:17.622 
14:59.183 

9:44.611 

Laps 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
21 
13 

Best Tm 
39.942 
39.974 
40.036 
39.969 
40.029 
39.917 
40.109 
40.443 
40.944 
40.724 
40.603 

Comment 

EK-2 

EK-2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.732 

Avg. Speed 

77,823 

Best Lap Tm 

39.917 

Best Speed 

81,168 

Best Lap by 

327 - ATEŞ BIRINCI 

 

Printed: 21.08.2025 10:37:58 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 TKŞ 3.AYAK YARIŞI 
SENIOR 

Final 

Race (24 Laps) started at 15:36:51 

TUZLA KARTİNG PİSTİ 0,900 km 

17.08.2025 15:35 




